WWW.NORALIGHTING.COM ML-NULB120F0324
NEW PRODUCT ANNOUNCEMENT
120V LED LIGHTBAR
Connectable  •  200 lumens per foot
120V LED Lightbar creates an uniform seamless line of light, with internal
magnets for easy installation. Producing up to 200 lumens per foot in 3000K,
lightbar is a perfect solution for under cabinet, in cabinet, cove, display, and
task applications.
FEATURES
	· 120V system - no driver required
	· Dimmable with forward phase dimmer
	· Four different lengths; 6", 12", 24" and 48"
	· Delivering up to 200 lumens at 3W per foot
	· Dedicated 3000K @ 90+ CRI
	· Connect up to 40' runs together with accessories
	· Easily install with internal magnets and mounting clips
	· cETLus listed for dry locations
	· 5-year limited warranty
WARRANTY
LIMITED
YEAR5
TITLE
COMPLIANT
PENDING
20
TITLE
COMPLIANT
20
TITLE
COMPLIANT
PENDING
24
COMPLIANT
24
TITLE
DRY
120V LED LIGHTBAR
DESCRIPTION
NULB120-06LED930W	 6" LED Lightbar, 100lm / 1.5W, 3000K
NULB120-12LED930W	 12" LED Lightbar, 200lm / 3W, 3000K
NULB120-24LED930W	 24" LED Lightbar, 400lm / 6W, 3000K
NULB120-48LED930W	 48" LED Lightbar, 800lm / 12W, 3000K
NULBA-139P	 39" Cord and Plug
NULBA-139P-L90	 39" Cord and Plug with 90° Elbow
NULBA-160H	 60" Hardwire Power Cord
NULBA-196H	 96" Hardwire Power Cord
NUA-902W	 Junction Box, White Finish (2-out / 1-in)
NULBA-CAP	 End Cap (one included with luminaire)
NULBA-MB	 Flat Mounting Brackets (pair of 2)
NULBA-MB60	 Swivel Mounting Brackets (pair of 2)
NULBA-MP	 Metal Plate for Internal Magnet
NUTP13-ADHTAPE	 3M™ Adhesive Tape (ordered by feet)
NULBA-200	 End to End Connector
NULBA-206	 6" Jumper Cable
Side View
0.67"
0.56"
120V LED LIGHTBAR & ACCESSORIES
ML-NULB120F0324
NULB120
120V LED LightbarShown with
end to end connector
(not installed)
Shown with
90° installed
120V LED LIGHTBARS
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION
NULB120-06LED930W
NULB120-12LED930W
NULB120-24LED930W
NULB120-48LED930W
6" Length, 100lm / 1.5W
12" Length / 200lm / 3W
24" Length, 400lm / 6W
48" Length / 800lm / 12W
Input Voltage: 120VAC
Dimming: Triac or ELV
Color Temperature / CRI: 3000K / 90+ CRI
Includes end to end connector, flat mounting brackets and end cap
Lightbars
Power Cords
Accessories
POWER CORDS
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION
NULBA-139P
NULBA-139P-L90
NULBA-160H
NULBA-196H
NUA-902W
39" Cord & Plug
39" Cord & Plug w/ 90° Elbow
60" Hardwire Power Cord
96" Hardwire Power Cord
Junction Box
ACCESSORIES
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION
NULBA-CAP
NULBA-MB
NULBA-MB60
NULBA-MP
NULBA-200
NULBA-206
NUTP13-ADHTAPE
End Cap
Flat Mounting Brackets (pair)
Swivel Mounting Brackets (pair)
Metal Plates (pair)
End to End Connector
6" Linking Cable
3M™ Adhesive Tape (by feet)
NULBA-139P
39" Cord & Plug
NULBA-160H (60")
NULBA-196H (96")
Hardwire Power Cord
NULBA-139P-L90
39" Cord & Plug
with 90° Elbow
NUA-902W
Junction Box
NULBA-CAP
End Cap
(1) included with ea. fixture
NULBA-200
End to End Connector
(1) included with ea. fixture
NULBA-MP
Metal Plates
(available in pairs)
NULBA-MB
Flat Mounting Brackets
(pair) included with ea. fixture
NULBA-206
6" Linking Cable
NULBA-MB60
Swivel Mounting Brackets
(available in pairs)
NUTP13-ADHTAPE
3M™ Adhesive Tape
(ordered by feet)